
Mon 18 Dec Tue 19 Dec Wed 20 Dec Thu 21 Dec Fri 22 Dec Mon 18 Dec Tue 19 Dec Wed 20 Dec Thu 21 Dec Fri 22 Dec Sat 23 Dec

WLG-BLEN BAU BAU BAU BAU BAU* BLEN-WLG BAU BAU BAU BAU BAU No Service

WLG-NPL BAU BAU BAU BAU BAU* NPL-WLG BAU BAU BAU BAU BAU No Service

WLG-PNTH BAU BAU BAU BAU BAU* PNTH-WLG No Service BAU BAU BAU BAU BAU

WLG-CAST BAU BAU BAU BAU BAU* CAST-WLG BAU BAU BAU BAU BAU No Service

* No reefers or DG's

Mon 25 Dec Tue 26 Dec Wed 27 Dec Thu 28 Dec Fri 29 Dec Mon 25 Dec Tue 26 Dec Wed 27 Dec Thu 28 Dec Fri 29 Dec Sat 30 Dec

WLG-BLEN Stat Day Stat Day No Service No Service No Service BLEN-WLG Stat Day Stat Day No Service No Service No Service No Service

WLG-NPL Stat Day Stat Day No Service No Service No Service NPL-WLG Stat Day Stat Day No Service No Service No Service No Service

WLG-PNTH Stat Day Stat Day No Service No Service No Service PNTH-WLG Stat Day Stat Day No Service No Service No Service No Service

WLG-CAST Stat Day Stat Day No Service No Service No Service CAST-WLG Stat Day Stat Day No Service No Service No Service No Service

Mon 01 Jan Tue 02 Jan Wed 03 Jan Thu 04 Jan Fri 05 Jan Mon 01 Jan Tue 02 Jan Wed 03 Jan Thu 04 Jan Fri 05 Jan Sat 06 Jan

WLG-BLEN Stat Day Stat Day No Service No Service No Service BLEN-WLG Stat Day Stat Day No Service No Service No Service No Service

WLG-NPL Stat Day Stat Day No Service No Service No Service NPL-WLG Stat Day Stat Day No Service No Service No Service No Service

WLG-PNTH Stat Day Stat Day No Service No Service No Service PNTH-WLG Stat Day Stat Day No Service No Service No Service No Service

WLG-CAST Stat Day Stat Day No Service No Service No Service CAST-WLG Stat Day Stat Day No Service No Service No Service No Service


